(1) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

RELIAMICE CHESMOTER In DLISTRIES

Name of the Company :

RELIANCE CHEMOTEX INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code, Name of the Scrip, class of Securif

503162 EQUITY SHARES

Qurter ended : 31st December 2012

Partly pair-up No. of Partly Paid-Up As a % of total no. As a % of total

shares :- Shares of partly paid-up no. of shares
shares of the company

Held by

promoters/ promoters group 0 0.00 0.00

held by public 25200 100.00 0.69

Total 25200 100.00 0.69

Outstanding Convertible

No. of outstanding

As a % of total No.

As a % of total

Securities :- securities of outstanding No. of shares of
convertible the company,
securities assuming full
conversion of
the covertible
securities
Held by
promoters/ promoters group 0.00 0.00 0.00
held by public 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 0.00 0.00 0.00
Warrants :- No. of Warrants As a % of total No. As a % of total
of warrants No. of shares of
the company,
assuming full
conversion of
warrants
heald by promoter/
promoter group 0.00 0.00 0.00
Heald by public 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total paid-up
Capital of the
Company assuming 3631850 0.69 100.00
full conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securits
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RELIAMICE CHESMOTER In DLISTRIES

Cate-

gory
Code

(i)

Category of
Shareholders

(ii)

Number of
Shareholders

(iii)

Total
Number of Shares

(iv)

Number of

Shares Held in
dematerialized

form

(v)

Total shareholding as a
percentage of Totral number of

Shares Pledged or otherwise

encumbered

As a

JAVIA

Percentage
of (A+B)

As a
Percentage
of (A+B+C)

[AVITAY

No. of Shares
(VI

As a Percentage
(IX)=(VII/(IV)*100

(A)

Shareholdings of
Promoters and
Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

Individuals/
Hindu Undivided
Family

586900

586500

16.16

16.16

586400

99.91

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

1051179

1051179

28.94

28.94

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

10

1638079

1637679

45.10

45.10

586400

35.80

Foreign

Individuals (Non-
Resident Indivi-
duals/ Foreign
individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

(d)

Any Other
(Specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total
Shareholdings of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A) =
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

10

1638079

1637679

45.10

45.10

586400

35.80

(B)

Public
Shareholdings

NA

NA

(1)

Institutions

NA

NA

(@)

Mutual Funds/
UTI

(b)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

150

0.01

0.01

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital
Funds

s
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RELIAMICE CHESMOTER In DLISTRIES

Cate-

gory
Code

(i)

Category of
Shareholders

(ii)

Number of
Shareholders

(iii)

Total
Number of Shares

(iv)

Number of
Shares Held in
dematerialized

form

(v)

Total shareholding as a
percentage of Totral number of

QSharog

Shares Pledged or otherwise
encumbered

As a
Percentage
of (A+B)
JAVIA

As a
Percentage
of (A+B+C)

(\ii)

No. of Shares
(VI

As a Percentage
(IX)=(VIID/(IV)*100

(e)

Insurance
Companies

(f)

Foreign
Institutional
Investers

(9

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

(h)

Any Other
(Specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

150

0.01

0.01

(2)

Non-Institutions

NA

NA

(@)

Bodies Corporate

134

263115

255915

7.24

7.24

(b)

Individuals : -

i. Individual
Shareholders
Holding
Nominal Share
Capital up to
Rs. 1 Lakh

ii. Individual
Shareholders
holding
nominal
Shares
Capital in
Excess of
Rs. 1Lakh

10630

10

1082967

587046

631866

524546

290.82

16.16

29.82

16.16

(c)

Trusts

1000

1000

0.03

0.03

(d)

Any Other
(Specify)
i. Clearing Member

ii. NRI

52

1701
57792

1701
15192

0.05
1.59

0.05
1.59

Sub-Total (B)(2)

10834

1993621

1430220

54.89

54.89

Total Public
Shareholding
(B) =
(B)(1)*+(B)(2)

10835

1993771

1430220

54.90

54.90

NA

NA

TOTAL (A) + (B)

10845

3631850

3067899

100.00

100.00

586400

16.15

(c)

Shares held by
custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

NA

NA

NA

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)*+(C)

10845

3631850

3067899

100.00

100.00

586400

16.15

NA-

Not applicable

(1) (b) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group".

Sr.No. Name of the Shareholders Total Shares Held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
Number As a % of grand Number As a Percentage As a % of grand
total (A)+(B)+© total (A)+(B)+©
of sub clause
()(a)
()] (1 (1 (Iv) V) (V) (Vi
1 M/s Modern Fibotex India Limited 1051179 28.94 - - -
2 |Shri Shanker Lal Shroff 195650 5.39 195650 100.00 5.39
3 |Smt. Bimla Devi Shroff 157800 4.34 157800 100.00 4.34
4  |Smt. Dipika Shroff 149150 411 149150 100.00 411
5 |Shri Sanjiv Shroff 83800 2.31 83800 100.00 2.31
6 |Shri. K.L. Sonthalia 200 0.01 - - -
7 |Shri Rajkumar Shroff 100 0.00 - - -
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Shri N.G. Khaitan

100

0.00

Shri R.N. Sharma

50

0.00

10

Shri Narayan Shroff

50

0.00

Total

1638079

45.10

586400

35.80

16.15
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RELIAMICE CHESMOTER In DLISTRIES

(1) (c) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public” and holding more than
1 % of the total number of Shares.

Sr. Name of the Shareholders Number Shares as a percentage of total
No. of number of Shares
Shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para
(1)(a) above}
1 |Indu Bhandari 175005 4.82
2 |Rajesh Agrawal 153746 4.23
3 |Ramkripa Securities Pvt.Ltd. 109328 3.01
4  |Mukesh Chourdia 62737 1.73
5 |Vijay K Mehta 62500 1.72
6 |Satnam Singh Ahuja 49400 1.36
7 |LKP Finance Ltd. 44599 1.23
Total 657315 18.10

(1) (d) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public” and holding more than
5 % of the total number of Shares.

Sr. Name of the Shareholders Number Shares as a percentage of total
No. of number of Shares
Shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at para
(1)(a) above}
- 0 0.00

(1) (e) Statement showing details of "locked in Share".

Sr.
No.

Name of the
Shareholders

Number of Locked-in Shares

Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total number of
Shares {l.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
statement at para (l)(a) above}

0.00

0.00

() (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr.
No.

Type of outstanding
DR (ADRs, GDRs,

Number of
outstanding DRs

Number of Shares
underlying

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage
of total number of shares {l.e., Grand Total

SDRs, etc) outstandings DRs (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a)
above}
- - 0 0 0.00

() (b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the

total number of shares

Sr. |Name of the DR Type of outstanding | Number of Shares | Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage
No. [Holder DR (ADRs, GDRs, underlying of total number of shares {l.e., Grand Total
SDRs, etc.) outstandings DRs (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a)
above}
- - - 0 0.00
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