

(1) (a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company :	RELIANCE CHEMOTEX INDUSTRIES	S LTD.	
Scrip Code, Name of the Scrip, class	of Securit 503162 EQUITY SHARES		
Qurter ended :	31st December 2012		
Partly pair-up	No. of Partly Paid-Up	As a % of total no.	As a % of total
shares :-	Shares	of partly paid-up	no. of shares
		shares	of the company
Held by			
promoters/ promoters group	0	0.00	0.00
held by public	25200	100.00	0.69
Total	25200	100.00	0.69
Outstanding Convertible	No. of outstanding	As a % of total No.	As a % of total
Securities :-	securities	of outstanding	No. of shares of
		convertible	the company,
		securities	assuming full
			conversion of
			the covertible
			securities
Held by			
promoters/ promoters group	0.00	0.00	0.00
held by public	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	0.00	0.00	0.00
Warrants :-	No. of Warrants	As a % of total No.	As a % of total
		of warrants	No. of shares of
			the company,
			assuming full
			conversion of
			warrants
heald by promoter/			
promoter group	0.00	0.00	0.00
Heald by public	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total paid-up			
Capital of the			
Company assuming	3631850	0.69	100.00
full conversion of			
warrants and			
convertible			
securits			



Cate- gory	Shareholders	Number of Shareholders	Total Number of Shares	Number of Shares Held in		areholding as a of Totral number of			ged or otherwise ımbered
Code (i)	(ii)	(iii)	(iv)	dematerialized form (v)	As a Percentage of (A+B)	As a Percentage of (A+B+C)	N	o. of Shares (VIII)	As a Percentage (IX)=(VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholdings of Promoters and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	9	586900	586500	16.16	16.16		586400	99.91
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)								
(c)	Bodies Corporate	1	1051179	1051179	28.94	28.94			
(d)	Financial Institutions/								
(e)	Banks Any Other (specify)								
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	10	1638079	1637679	45.10	45.10		586400	35.80
(2)	Foreign								
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Indivi- duals/ Foreign individuals)								
(b)	Bodies Corporate								
` '	Institutions								
(d)	Any Other (Specify)								
	Sub-Total (A)(2)								
	Total Shareholdings of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) =								
	(A)(1)+(A)(2) Public	10	1638079	1637679	45.10	45.10		586400	35.80
	Shareholdings							NA	NA
` '	Institutions							NA	NA
	Mutual Funds/ UTI								
(b)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	150	-	0.01	0.01			
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)							_	
(d)	Venture Capital Funds								



Cate- gory Code	Category of Shareholders	Number of Shareholders	Total Number of Shares	Number of Shares Held in dematerialized	percentage	areholding as a of Totral number of	Sh		ged or otherwise umbered
(i)	(ii)	(iii)	(iv)	form (v)	As a Percentage of (A+B)	As a Percentage of (A+B+C) (vii)		f Shares VIII)	As a Percentage (IX)=(VIII)/(IV)*100
` '	Insurance Companies								
	Foreign Institutional Investers								
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors								
	Any Other (Specify)								
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1	150	-	0.01	0.01			
(2)	Non-Institutions							NA	NA
(a)	Bodies Corporate	134	263115	255915	7.24	7.24			
• •	Individuals: - i. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital up to Rs. 1 Lakh ii. Individual Shareholders holding nominal Shares Capital in Excess of Rs. 1Lakh	10630 10	1082967 587046	631866 524546	29.82	29.82			
(c)	Trusts	1	1000	1000	0.03	0.03			
()	Any Other (Specify)								
	i. Clearing Member	7	1701	1701	0.05	0.05			
	ii. NRI	52	57792	15192	1.59	1.59			
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	10834	1993621	1430220	54.89	54.89			
	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	10835	1993771	1430220	54.90	54.90		NA	NA
	TOTAL (A) + (B)	10845	3631850	3067899	100.00	100.00		6400	16.15
(c)	Shares held by custodians and against which Depository Receipts have	10040	3031030	3001033		100.00			
	been issued	-	-	-	NA	-		NA	NA
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	10845	3631850	3067899	100.00	100.00	58	6400	16.15

NA- Not applicable

(1) (b) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group".

Sr.No.	Name of the Shareholders	Total Sha	res Held	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
		Number	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+©	Number	As a Percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+© of sub clause (!)(a)	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(lv)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	
1	M/s Modern Fibotex India Limited	1051179	28.94	-	-	-	
2	Shri Shanker Lal Shroff	195650	5.39	195650	100.00	5.39	
3	Smt. Bimla Devi Shroff	157800	4.34	157800	100.00	4.34	
4	Smt. Dipika Shroff	149150	4.11	149150	100.00	4.11	
5	Shri Sanjiv Shroff	83800	2.31	83800	100.00	2.31	
6	Shri. K.L. Sonthalia	200	0.01	-	-	-	
7	Shri Rajkumar Shroff	100	0.00	-	-	-	



Total		1638079	45.10	586400	35.80	16.15
10	Shri Narayan Shroff	50	0.00	-	-	-
9	Shri R.N. Sharma	50	0.00	-	-	-
8	Shri N.G. Khaitan	100	0.00	-	-	-



(1) (c) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1 % of the total number of Shares.

Sr.	Name of the Shareholders	Number	Shares as a percentage of total
No.		of	number of Shares
		Shares	{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
			indicated in Statement at para
			(1)(a) above}
1	Indu Bhandari	175005	4.82
2	Rajesh Agrawal	153746	4.23
3	Ramkripa Securities Pvt.Ltd.	109328	3.01
4	Mukesh Chourdia	62737	1.73
5	Vijay K Mehta	62500	1.72
6	Satnam Singh Ahuja	49400	1.36
7	LKP Finance Ltd.	44599	1.23
	Total	657315	18.10

(1) (d) Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5 % of the total number of Shares.

Sr.	Name of the Shareholders	Number	Shares as a percentage of total
No.		of	number of Shares
		Shares	{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
			indicated in Statement at para
			(1)(a) above}
	-	0	0.00

(1) (e) Statement showing details of "locked in Share".

_	Name of the Shareholders	Number of Locked-in Shares	Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total number of Shares {I.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above}
-	-	0.00	0.00

(II) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of Shares underlying outstandings DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {I.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above}
-	-	0	0	0.00

(II) (b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of Shares underlying outstandings DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {I.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above}
-	-	-	0	0.00